

APPLICATION FOR A REVOCABLE PERMIT

TO: City of Greeley, Colorado.
Engineering Division, Public Works Department
1001 Ninth Avenue
Greeley CO 80631

The undersigned hereby applies for a Revocable Permit to temporarily use the City's real property (street, alley, right-of-way, or public place) as set forth on the attached "Exhibit A".			
The City's real property in the City of Greeley, C	is commonly known as (address Colorado. The temporary use of	the real property is	
If granted, the undersign	ed fully understands and agrees		permit at any time without cause.
	evocable permit, the undersigned e of responsibility for liability ins		
	ant) understands and acknowleds to: site distance restrictions, transfer.		
	roked, the undersigned shall with 's real property and return the sai		tion remove all improvements and ior to issuance of the revocable
Dated this day of	2021.		
Signature of Applicant/Owner of Facility		Printed Name of Applicant/Owner of Facility	
Address	City	State	Zip
Telephone Number		Email Address	
ADDITIONAL MILIOPETER	DMIT THE EOLI OWING.		

APPLICANT MUST SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING:

- Applicant of Revocable Permit shall be the owner of the facility
- Letter of Intent
- Exhibit A (Plat of Property Description)
- A Certificate of Insurance showing the City of Greeley as a named Additional Insured for the uses granted by the revocable permit. <u>Liability Insurance</u> naming the City of Greeley as an additional insured in an amount not less than \$250,000 per person/\$1,000,000 for two or more persons in any single occurrence, and for personal injury, and including accidental death.
- A \$50 application fee (City of Greeley) plus recording fee; \$15.00/first sheet and \$5.00/each additional sheet (minimum \$20.00 for 2 sheets).